
TERM DATES  2018 

Term 1  

 

Wednesday 7 February to Thursday 12 April 

Easter break : Friday 30 March— Tuesday 3 April (inclusive) - back to school on 

Wednesday 4 April 2018 

Term 2 Monday 30 April to Friday 6 July 

Term 3 Tuesday  24 July to Friday 28 September 

Term 4 Monday 15 October to Thursday 20 December 

TERM 1 

March  

Thursday 1 Launching into Learning 9.15am-11.00am, Kinder room 

Tuesday 6 Assembly 2pm in the GP Hall 

Classes Presenting:  1-2P, 3-4McN, 5-6G 

Year 6 Presenters: D’Arcy, Adelaide, Spencer & Charlie B 

TPSA:  AGM  & meeting all welcome 7pm, Staffroom. 

Thursday 8  Launching into Learning 9.15am– 11.00am, Gross  motor activities in the GP Room 

Wednesday 14 Excursion: 5-6PT & 5-6G to Molesworth—Team building, departing school at 9am 

**PLEASE NOTE: CLASSES HAVE SWAPPED DATES SINCE PRINTING OF LAST  

CALENDAR. 

Thursday 15 Excursion: 5-6H & 5-6C to Molesworth—Team building, departing school at 9am 

**PLEASE NOTE: CLASSES HAVE SWAPPED DATES SINCE PRINTING OF LAST  

CALENDAR. 

Thursday 15 Launching into Learning 9.15am– 11.00am, Kinder room  

Wednesday 21 Division B 3-6 Interschool Athletics Carnival  -  Domain—Selected students. 

Thursday 22 Launching into Learning   - Bush Activities * Meet in the Kinder room at 9.15am 

and walk to the area near the High School.  This may be difficult terrain for prams. 

Tuesday 27 Assembly 2pm in the GP Hall 

Classes Presenting: Prep A, 3-4C & 5-6 PT 

Year 6 Presenters:  Louis C, Natania, Jorja,  &  Jye  

Thursday 29 Launching into Learning - Easter Fun at the Botanical Gardens.  Meet at the  

Botanical Gardens near the rotunda at 9.30am. 


